
2025
City/Town Ages Team Name E-mail addressManager / Coach Mobile #

N. Reading * Coordinator * Ed Cady
Alan Lemarier 603-361-3785

N. Reading 7-8 Gold
N. Reading 7-8 Green

N. Reading 9-10 Gold
N. Reading 9-10 Green
N. Reading 9-10 White

N. Reading 11-12 Gold
N. Reading 11-12 Green

Reading  * Coordinator * Bob Weiden 781 424-2187

Reading 7-8 Flying Squirrels
Reading 7-8 River Bandits
Reading 7-8 Trash Pandas

Reading 9-10 Mud Hens
Reading 9-10 Rail Riders
Reading 9-10 Yard Goats

Reading 11-12 Blue Wahoos
Reading 11-12 Cannon Ballers
Reading 11-12 Rock Hounds
Reading 11-12 Rumble Ponies

Stoneham  * Coordinator * Mike Plunkett 781-258-5051

Stoneham 7-8 Stoneham Blue
Stoneham 7-8 Stoneham White
Stoneham 7-8 Stoneham Gray

Stoneham 9-10 Stoneham Blue

Wakefield * Coordinator * Tony Cresta 781-548-0277

Wakefield 7-8 Team Gooley
Wakefield 7-8 Team Williams
Wakefield 7-8 Team Moorer
Wakefield 7-8 Team McWilliam
Wakefield 7-8 Team Keating

edcady@comcast.net

allemarier@gmail.com

cgianatassio11@gmail.com

pgamelin@hotmail.com

gentzowfamily@gmail.com

patricklfitzpatrick@gmail.com

allemarier@gmail.com

gentzowfamily@gmail.com

robert_weiden@comcast.net

orazioazzarello@gmail.com

patrickturner88@gmail.com

eladio@ejsfreshpizza.com

modoonom@gmail.com

dennis.h.camacho@gmail.com

csweeney82@gmail.com

cuseorange@hotmail.com

dennis.h.camacho@gmail.com

sean.jacobs23@gmail.com

johnguanci@gmail.com

plunkett.mike713@gmail.com

mike.cruz.83@gmail.com

hilljj@gmail.com

jduzz18@yaoo.com

plmc0104@yahoo.com

mrcresta@yahoo.com

bgooley21@yahoo.com

bwbobwilliams@gmail.com

rmoorer215@gmail.com

j2136@hotmail.com

nicholas.w.keating@gmail.com

redsox543@hotmail.com 
Chris Gianatassio 617-755-9787
Joe Conlon 781-913-5108

Pat Gamelin 781-956-0036
Andrew Gentzow 617-957-8229
Pat Fitzpatrick 207-653-8991

Alan Lemarier 603-361-3785
Andrew Gentzow 617-957-8229

Orazio Azzarello 617 839-6843
Patrick Turner 978 407-3064
Eladio Guevara 978 360-1323

Michael Modoono 781 760-5069
Dennis Camacho 917 842-9800
Chris Sweeney 781 454-5323

Don Montrond 315 345-0208
Dennis Camacho 917 842-9800
Sean Jacobs 781 258-1273
John Guanci 617 686-5608

Miguel Cruz 561-635-2227
Justin Hill 703-622-7005
Jonathan Duzz 978-210-6552

Paul McCarthy 617-699-6609

Brendan Gooley 315-481-7072
Robert Williams 617-733-2877
Ryan Moorer 978-790-2344
James McWilliam 339-203-5573
Nicholas Keating 781-964-9332
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Wakefield 9-10 Team Higgins
Wakefield 9-10 Team Dyment
Wakefield 9-10 Team Ciampi
Wakefield 9-10 Team McCaffrey
Wakefield 9-10 Team Michalowski

Wakefield 11-12 Team Monaco
Wakefield 11-12 Team McGrath

Wakefield 11-12 Team Natalucci

Wilmington  * Coordinator * Kevin Nelson 617-448-4203

Wilmington 7-8 Navy
Wilmington 7-8 Columbia

Wilmington 9-10 Navy
Wilmington 9-10 Columbia
Wilmington 9-10 White

Wilmington 11-12 Navy
Wilmington 11-12 Columbia

Woburn * Coordinator * Mark Cavicchi 508-494-2756
* Coordinator * Scott Hamilton 781-801-8674

Woburn 7-8 1
Woburn 7-8 2

Woburn 9-10 1
Woburn 9-10 2

Woburn 11-12 Woburn-Stoneham
Melrose  * Coordinator * Rob Goudreau 978-604-0598

Melrose 7-8 Red
Melrose 7-8 White

Melrose 9-10 Red
Melrose 9-10 White

Melrose 11-12 Red
Melrose 11-12 White
Everett  * Coordinator * Kevin Blatt 617-256-8390

Brian Higgins 339-227-3443
David Dyment 781-706-1382
Jarred Ciampi 617-549-0794
Dave McCaffrey 781-632-1703
Chris Michalowski 774-254-4851

Rob Monaco 781-771-5881
Sean McGrath 781-258-3074

Greg Natalucci 617-947-1079

Rick Binelli 339-368-4175
508-414-1887

Justin Marshall 978-604-1303
Al Gregorio 978-284-0321
Mike Stroud 781-640-4229

Henry Belding 978-815-9622
Rick Freeman 603-965-6399

Tony Coward 617-956-2632

Robert Swanke 860-921-7474

Kurt Bolgen 508-783-4252

Chris Dowd 781-718-6296

Finn McSweeny 413-531-1306

Heather McDonald 339-927-0063

Jeff Livingston 508-843-5639

Keith McDonald 

bhiggins306@yahoo.com

d.dyment@yahoo.com

jarredciampi2669@yahoo.com
dave10mick@yahoo.com

cmick13@yahoo.com

robertmonaco11@gmail.com

@gmail.com

gregory.natalucci@rsmus.com

kevnelson@gmail.com

rickbinelli@yahoo.com
keithmcdonald33@gmail.com

justinjmarshall@yahoo.com

agregorio12@yahoo.com

mjstroud@gmail.com

hamilton.michelle@comcast.net

rickfreeman29@yahoo.com

mark_cavicchi@tjx.com

hamiltonscottd@gmail.com

rlgoudreau@gmail.com

swanker8@gmail.com

kurt.bolgen@gmail.com

dowdy0485@yahoo.com

mcsweeney.f@gmail.com

hmacdonald19@gmail.com

jlivingston517@gmail.com

kevin.blatt@encorebostonharbor.com

seanmcgrath35.sm

tcoward@gmail.com
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Steve Zide 617-224-2523
Everett 9-10

Everett 11-12
Somerville * Coordinator * Matt Desmond 617-605-8262

Peter Rencsko 339-234-1966
Somerville 9-10

Somerville 11-12

szide82@gmail.com

szide82@gmail.com

kevin.blatt@encorebostonharbor.com

Matt.desmond@yahoo.com

peterencsko@yahoo.com

Joe.McGrane@gmail.com

Peterencsko@yahoo.com

Steve Zide 617-224-2523

Kevin Blatt 617-256-8390

Joe McGrane 781-439-9072

Pete Rencsko 339-234-1966


